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Senior Curriculum Planners

SENIOR CURRICULUM PLANNERS (SCP) 
HEAD OFFICE – CAPE TOWN

Name Subject Tel. Number E-Mail Address

Mr Don Haripersad Director:  Curriculum FET 021 467 2623 Don.Haripersad@westerncape.gov.za

Dr Glynis Schreuder CES:  Curriculum FET Schools 021 467 2630 Glynis.Schreuder@westerncape.gov.za

Dr Joseph Bronkhorst CES:  MST 021 467 2564 Joseph.Bronkhorst@westerncape.gov.za

Mr Neil Simons CES: FET Practical 021 467 2576 Neil.Simons@westerncape.gov.za

Mrs. B. Kulata Personal Assistant to Director 021 467 2622 Babalwa.Kulata@westerncape.gov.za

Blanche Chambeau Senior Admin Clerk 021 467 2198 Blanche.Chambeau@westerncape.gov.za

Name Subject Tel. Number E-Mail Address

Mr Chris Banda Afrikaans 021 467 2632 Christopher.Banda@westerncape.gov.za 

Mr Marius Marx Mathematical Literacy 021 467 2636 Marius.Marx@westerncape.gov.za;

Ms Nosisa Beyile IsiXhosa 021 467 2590 Nosisa.Beyile@westerncape.gov.za

Ms Ina Bruce Dramatic Arts 
Dance Studies

021 467 2069 Ina.Bruce@westerncape.gov.za

Mr Marius Diergaardt Physical Sciences/ Technical Sciences 021-467 2581 Marius.Diergaardt@westerncape.gov.za

Ms Razzia Ebrahim Mathematics/ Technical Mathematics 021 467 2617 Razzia.Ebrahim@westerncape.gov.za

Ms Janice Conradie Accounting 021 815 8459 Janice.Conradie@westerncape.gov.za

Mr Ian Carstens CAT  
Information Technology

021 467 2409 Ian.Carstens@westerncape.gov.za

Mr Jean Goliath Life Sciences 021 467 2559 Jean.Goliath@westerncape.gov.za

Ms Fazeela Haffejee English 021 467 2868 Fazeela.Haffejee@westerncape.gov.za

Mr Rodney Johnson Tourism 021 467 2173 Rodney.Johnson@westerncape.gov.za

Mr Ivan Fortuine Life Orientation 
Religion Studies

021 467 2082 Ivan.Fortuine@westerncape.gov.za

Ms Ellene Louw Design Visual Arts 021 467 2556 Ellene.Louw@westerncape.gov.za;

Ms Maggie Mbatane Consumer Studies
Hospitality Studies

021 467 2636 Maggie.Mbatane@westerncape.gov.za;

Ms Mathapelo Matsabisa Sesotho 021 467 9366 Mathapelo.Matsabisa@westerncape.gov.za

Mr Leicester Momberg Business Studies 021 467 2436 Leicester.Momberg@westerncape.gov.za;

Mr Glenn Samaai Geography 021 467 2200 Glenn.Samaai@westerncape.gov.za

Mr Malcolm Blanchard Economics 021 467 2563 Malcolm.Blanchard@westerncape.gov.za

Mr Keith Tabisher Music 021 467 2242 Keith.Tabisher@westerncape.gov.za

Ms Bridget Tobin History 021 467 2251 Bridget.Tobin@westerncape.gov.za

Mr Nathan Joseph Mechanical Technology 
Electrical Technology

021 467 2554 Nathan.Joseph@westerncape.gov.za

Mr John Ellis Civil Technology and EGD 021 467 9359 John.Ellis@westerncape.gov.za




